LUTHER
POINT 11525 Luther Point Rd
RETREAT Grantsburg, WI 54840
715.689.2347

Retreat@LutherPoint.org
www.LutherPoint.org

MINISTRIES

2015 Rental Rates

Retreat Center (Retreat Center Capacity is 48 beds (36 twin/12 full) - 12 bedrooms. Overflow into other buildings at that facility's rate
1/2 retreat center sleeps up to 30; full retreat center sleeps up to 60.

Minimum: 15 people Maximum: 48-60 people

Weekend 2 Night min

1/2 Retreat Center (6 Rooms)
Full Retreat Center (12 rooms)
Weekday Rate

1/2 Retreat Center (6 Rooms)
Full Retreat Center (12 rooms)

Non-Member Member*
$1,068.00 $948.00
$2,136.00 $1,896.00

$414.00 $354.00
$828.00 $708.00

Luther Lodge (L L) (Luther Lodge Capacity is 20 beds (18 twin/2 ful

) - 5 bedrooms (22 person maximum capacity). 10 Person Minimum

Fri & Sat LL Weekend Rate per person $35.00 $30.00
Sun-Thurs LL Midweek Night per person $18.00 $15.00
Trin |ty (TR) (Trinity Capacity is 10 beds (9 twin/1full) - 2 bedrooms (11 person maximum capacity)
Non-Member Member*
Fri & Sat Weekend Rate $165.00 $145.00
Sun-Thurs Midweek Night $83.00 $73.00
Pine Cove Fami Iy Cabins (FC) (capacity ranges from maximum 3 to 7 people per cabin)
Galilee (7), Jericho (7), & Zion (5) Jerusalem (7) Studio FC: Nazareth (3)
Non-Member Member* Non-Member Member*
Fri & Sat Weekend Rate $150.00 $130.00 $135.00 $115.00
Sun-Thurs  Midweek Night $75.00 $65.00 $68.00 $58.00

Meals, Other Lodging, and Day Rates

Camp Sites & Camper Cabins (CC) (max CC capacity 20 people)

Non-Member Member*
Any night--Electric $15.00 $15.00
Any night--Nonelectric $12.00 $12.00
Camper Cabin any night $100.00 $80.00
Meeting Rooms

Non-Member Member*
GLC (Dining Hall) daily rate $125.00 $100.00
Chapel daily rate $150.00 $120.00
RC Meeting Room daily rate $150.00 $125.00
Shalom daily rate $150.00 $120.00
Luther Lodge daily rate $100.00 $75.00
Jerusalem daily rate $50.00 $40.00

Meal Rates (All meals require 15 person mi

age 11+
Breakfast (B) $6.50
Lunch (L) or Brunch (Br) $7.50
Supper (Su) $8.50
Snack (Sn) $2.00
Linens
Pillow, Sheet set
Towel, Wash Cloth
Towel & Wash Cloths
Ropes Course §

*You qualify for Member rates if your church contributed all the Association Member Church assessment for the previous year ($2.25/baptized Member).

*Weekend rates appliy for all holidays
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nimum)
age 2-10
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$2.00

$7.50/set
$4.00/set

15.00/person



